
WINTER 2026 
IBC Student Ministries

JAN
FEB
MAR

| Exodus 3:7-10 
| Exodus 3:11-22 
| FEARLESS 2026 Register Online 
| Exodus 4:1-17 
| Night of Worship

1 
8 

13-15 
22 
29 

4 
11 
18 
25

| No Youth! 
| Exodus 1 
| Exodus 2:1-10 
| Exodus 2:11-15

1 
8 

15 
22 

| Exodus 2:15-25 
| No Youth! 
| Extreme Bingo! 
| Exodus 3:1-6

To sign up for our weekly texts 
scan the QR code! Once scanned 
be sure to hit the send button!

Summer Camp Dates: July 12th - 16th

Unless Marked Youth is from 6:00-7:30pm 
Doors open at 5:30! 

Small Groups Meet 7:30-8:30 
signifies small group meetings 


