

WINTER 2026

IBC Student Ministries

JAN

4	No Youth!
11	Exodus 1
18	Exodus 2:1-10
25	Exodus 2:11-15

FEB

1	Exodus 2:15-25
8	No Youth!
15	Extreme Bingo!
22	Exodus 3:1-6

MAR

1	Exodus 3:7-10
8	Exodus 3:11-22
13-15	FEARLESS 2026 Register Online
22	Exodus 4:1-17
29	Night of Worship

Summer Camp Dates: July 12th - 16th

Unless Marked Youth is from 6:00-7:30pm

Doors open at 5:30!

Small Groups Meet 7:30-8:30

● signifies small group meetings



To sign up for our weekly texts
scan the QR code! Once scanned
be sure to hit the send button!